CUPA TENNIS ACES I

COD TURNEU: 6957

1A-1B

2A-2B

CLASAMENT FINAL:

A WNBRE

29825
30336
30965
30388

TURNEU FINAL
12 ANI FEMININ

Farmache Andra - Baiulescu Maria 6-3;6-2

Moraru Alessia - Santa Nora 1-6:1-6

Farmache Andra
Baiulescu Maria
Santa Nora
Moraru Alessia

ARBITRU PRINCIPAL
DIANA BOGOLEA



